
Kallanranta 11, 70100 Kuopio

Pvm

Proj.pääll.

Tierekisteritunnus

Pvm Suunn.

Piirustuksen sisältö

Hankkeen nimi
Merkki

Ramboll Finland Oy
Kirjastokatu 4
70100 Kuopio
puh. 020 755 7240

Mittakaava

Pvm

Muutos

Piir.nro

Suunn. Tark.

ympäristökeskus
Elinkeino- liikenne- ja

Rakennussuunnitelma
Yleiskartta

Raatekankaan kohdalla, Joensuu
Valtatien 6 parantaminen

6/401/967-6/401/2607

28.11.2014

1:5000

28.11.2014

R2/1

Jaakko Tolvanen
Seppo Parantala

Joona Peltoniemi
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